1Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4312.08E-0718-ss-WE512K_256K_128K8-XCX
A18
A16
A15
A12
A7
A6
A5

13Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4312.08E-0718-ss-WE512K_256K_128K8-XCX
WE512K / 256K / 128K8-XCX
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Type Speed Package WM Part No.  SMD No.
512K x 8 EEPROM 150ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE512K8-150CQ 5962-93091 01HYX
512K x 8 EEPROM 300ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE512K8-300CQ 5962-93091 02HYX
512K x 8 EEPROM 250ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE512K8-250CQ 5962-93091 03HYX
512K x 8 EEPROM 200ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE512K8-200CQ 5962-93091 04HYX
256K x 8 EEPROM 200ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE256K8-200CQ 5962-93155 01HYX
256K x 8 EEPROM 150ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE256K8-150CQ 5962-93155 02HYX
128K x 8 EEPROM 200ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE128K8-200CQ 5962-93154 01HXX
128K x 8 EEPROM 150ns 32 pin DIP (C) WE128K8-150CQ 5962-93154 02HXX
W E XXXK8 - XXX C X X
MERCURY SYSTEMS
EEPROM
Organization, 512Kx8, 256Kx8 or 128Kx8
ACCESS TIME (ns)
PACKAGE:
C = Ceramic DIP (Package 300 for 128Kx8)
 (Package 302 for 256Kx8)
 (Package 300 for 512Kx8)
PROCESSING:
Q = Military Grade*
M = Military Screened -55°C to +125°C
 I = Industrial  -40°C to +85°C
C = Commercial  0°C to +70°C
LEAD FINISH:
Blank = Gold plated leads
A = Solder dip leads
*  This product is processed the same as the 5962-XXXXXHXX product but all test
and mechanical requirements are per the Mercury Systems data sheet.
14Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com
Mercury Systems reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
© 2018 Mercury Systems. All rights reserved.
4312.08E-0718-ss-WE512K_256K_128K8-XCX
WE512K / 256K / 128K8-XCX
Document Title
512Kx8 CMOS EEPROM, WE512K8-XCX, SMD 5962-93091
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 4 Changes (Pg. 1-14)
4.1 Change document layout from White Electronic Designs to Microsemi